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Bib #

750
718
650
711
706
712
686
732
697
658
633
631
662
717
585
544
636
661
759
687
552
592
739
751
549
543
642
611
654
562
766
655
716
748
749
673
607
762
647
646
764
727
678
629
665

Go Leo Go 5k
Timed by: FasTrak Timing

Name
Plexico Ryan
Miller Keenan

Boucher Derek
Creighton Cole
Dever Joe
Creighton Colin
Cannon Jim
Everling Karston
Williams Tyler
Mora Benjamin
Bowie Alec
Cherubini Brett
Norcia Julia
Harding Tallon
Scott Brian
Wressell Kelli
Balderson Kayla
Mattox Daniel
Jenkins Jonathan
Tomsic Patricia
farley christian
Bostic Brett
Perkins Brooke
Pieters Jeremy
farley atanas
Wressell David
Tucker Bryan
Wilkinson Mason
Welsh Colden
Cannon Clay
Hood Scott
Welsh Ethan
Petruzzi Reese
Bowers Wyatt
Bowers Kelly
Tucker Bryson
Kistler Justin
Claypool Chris
DeRouen Caden
Jenkins Ryan
Morgan Barry
Kebede Hailu
Quenneville Rebecca
Bugenske Zeke
Edwards Hardin

Gun Elapsed
00:17:46.28
00:18:33.48
00:20:52.04
00:21:12.12
00:21:14.01
00:21:37.46
00:21:42.85
00:22:22.72
00:22:25.05
00:22:25.41
00:22:48.96
00:22:53.49
00:22:55.86
00:23:10.55
00:23:28.86
00:23:32.32
00:23:49.09
00:24:07.98
00:24:15.09
00:24:16.28
00:24:19.98
00:24:21.72
00:24:26.62
00:24:28.32
00:24:32.16
00:24:35.61
00:24:36.89
00:24:46.89
00:24:55.59
00:24:56.61
00:24:56.69
00:24:58.51
00:25:25.33
00:25:29.28
00:25:30.97
00:26:00.88
00:26:00.89
00:26:13.93
00:26:16.28
00:26:16.64
00:26:17.38
00:26:26.53
00:26:31.82
00:26:34.28
00:26:37.07

Age
34
30
27
15
31
16
58
18
33
23
14
25
47
32
35
52
34
29
31
29
16
34
30
14
27
51
34
15
11
41
35

9
14

8
41
41
34
48

5
41
56
42
45

8
11

Gender
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

663
652
539
668
554
566
720
568
709
504
596
577
513
691
606
600
721
632
591
700
588
746
510
755
688
525
590
529
583
726
582
671
660
545
512
511
681
690
526
729
689
530
677
608
659
731
555
574
641

Edwards Josh
Welsh Megan
farley hannah
Vaught Richard
farley zachary
Finch Frank
Petruzzi Alex
Donnelly Patrick
Weaver Michael
Bowen John
Bugenske Allison
Glenn Michael
smith teak
Sikora Janelle
Kistler Megan
Lewis Carrie
Bourbonnais John
Williams Fred
Jowers Gregg
Price Meredith
Mabie James
Maloch Brad
Sproul Brandi
Farley Matthew
Tomsic Matthew
Walker Jennifer
Young Kevin
Campbell Justin
Bugenske Adam
Bugenske Leo
Bugenske Meredith
Brown Todd
Corley Scott
Shuler Jason
Hills Noah
Hills Josh
Irish Austin
Bickley Ella
Walker Ken
Tyler Kristin
Bickley christine
Denton Steve
Quenneville Dean
Kelley Rachel
Mattox Lillie
Johnson Dana
farley noah
Wardlaw Pete
Troficanto Richard

00:26:37.21
00:26:38.77
00:26:41.37
00:26:48.18
00:26:57.57
00:26:57.83
00:27:05.10
00:27:06.70
00:27:24.99
00:27:30.25
00:27:31.96
00:27:42.84
00:27:48.06
00:28:04.09
00:28:06.85
00:28:13.67
00:28:18.16
00:28:22.90
00:28:28.07
00:28:32.44
00:28:42.09
00:28:46.76
00:28:46.92
00:28:54.23
00:28:55.57
00:29:02.50
00:29:04.06
00:29:09.52
00:29:10.02
00:29:10.04
00:29:10.37
00:29:11.37
00:29:11.75
00:29:12.93
00:29:13.52
00:29:13.55
00:29:14.41
00:29:14.69
00:29:15.02
00:29:17.41
00:29:20.84
00:29:26.85
00:29:28.18
00:29:43.78
00:29:45.63
00:29:47.90
00:29:55.66
00:29:57.40
00:30:00.32

38
37
22
29
18
47
12
36
32
66
35
34
49
29
33
26
61
62
40
20
24
36
33
25
30
52
39
36
35

33
39
53
34

39
23
13
53
34
38
48
50
20
28
37
24
50
29
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

666
640
579
506
701
725
648
564
563
567
672
620
703
696
627
630
595
537
621
597
598
502
503
713
715
714
619
698
612
559
569
560
561
551
741
649
587
760
580
743
747
752
669
651
628
531
515
501
538

McHugh Paulette
Troficanto Casey
Wrecsics Reanna
Penny Holly
Slade Abigail
Soderberg Rocky
bradley ann
Parrish Mark
Parrish Hillary
Donnelly April
Steen Gregg
Bobbitt Kathleen
Hayes Brandi
Williams Whitney
Krumrey Jake
Bugenske Levi
Bugenske Luke
farley assatta
Bobbitt Ray
Muldrow Eddie
Boan Reggie
Roberts Cliff
Roberts Amanda
Creighton Allen
Hansen Adam
Creighton Andrea
Hansen Jaime
Poore Pete
Theismann Laura
Gauron Emory
Gleaton Cindy
Gauron Trevor
Gauron Sandra
farley Isaiah
LIPE RON
bradley art
Reamer Neil
Coffey Tim
Cooper Kathy
Fuller Jessie
Harris Jenny
Bacsal Samantha
Pieters Kori Ann
King Andrew
Bugenske Haddon
Farley Anton
Say Bettina
Moffitt Frances
farley emma

00:30:00.95
00:30:01.90
00:30:03.16
00:30:04.93
00:30:13.11
00:30:14.89
00:30:25.92
00:30:32.50
00:30:32.85
00:30:34.08
00:30:49.52
00:30:51.39
00:31:00.41
00:31:04.71
00:31:08.52
00:31:12.40
00:31:15.11
00:31:22.97
00:31:26.97
00:31:28.98
00:31:38.97
00:31:40.62
00:31:40.87
00:31:41.18
00:31:41.44
00:31:42.95
00:31:44.13
00:31:47.80
00:31:48.19
00:31:48.50
00:31:52.64
00:31:53.42
00:31:53.60
00:31:59.61
00:32:08.25
00:32:14.76
00:32:15.12
00:32:26.70
00:32:28.39
00:32:43.33
00:32:45.89
00:33:31.12
00:33:41.96
00:33:42.24
00:33:44.00
00:34:13.81
00:34:21.74
00:34:25.66
00:34:27.57

41
29
17
35
20
75
44
50
31
41
54
51
34
31
27

36
14
54
65
60
32
32
52
39
49
37
65
33

61
41
40
16
61
48
54
60
58
19
56
20
10
32

27
67
50
15

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

656
653
738
768
575
765
643
635
722
634
508
601
679
547
728
734
657
614
609
708
618
704
702
742
733
675
754
573
756
639
505
516
705
707
667
745
603
519
523
602
546
522
548
586
534
520
589
693
694

Welsh Callie
Welsh Greg
Swindall Mike
Rocbuck Angela
Hicks Shannon
Wardlaw Kathy
Cromer Michael
Bivona Joseph
Smith Brigitte
Graham Adrienne
Amick Emily
Hansen Conner
Houser John
farley caleb
Beckner Elizabeth
Sauls Anna
Ramey Mikalah
Ramey Kaitlyn
Melton Chandler
Weaver Parker
Moss Laura
Hayes Ramon
Hayes Van
LIPE HELENE
Merritt Andrew
Gerndt Mallory
Denner Nicole
Oliver Larry
Guzy Amanda
Griggs Caroline
Allen Desiree
Hills Steffani
Webster Raymond
Webster Chastyn
McHugh Chris
Fuller Mary Beth
Brasher Samantha
Stables Kayleigh
Stables Coy
Hansen Claire
Farley el
Stables Landon
farley Josiah
Errigo Tammy
Farley Jedidiah
Stables Levi
Farley Nathan
Thomason Jeff
Thomason Hamp

00:34:42.26
00:34:42.76
00:34:58.05
00:35:05.03
00:35:05.46
00:35:07.58
00:35:26.02
00:35:36.15
00:35:53.23
00:36:17.22
00:36:43.35
00:36:47.80
00:36:50.79
00:37:11.73
00:37:22.60
00:37:23.66
00:37:25.33
00:37:26.31
00:37:27.14
00:37:50.30
00:37:58.92
00:38:12.45
00:38:13.10
00:39:02.25
00:39:24.06
00:39:24.06
00:39:25.54
00:39:28.51
00:39:33.07
00:42:03.11
00:42:07.93
00:44:42.22
00:46:19.00
00:46:20.26
00:46:41.11
00:47:22.83
00:47:36.93
00:48:18.28
00:48:18.58
00:49:25.92
00:50:19.72
00:52:58.64
00:52:59.23
00:56:18.73
00:58:19.18
00:58:26.68
00:58:42.97
00:58:57.92
00:58:58.47

38
58
27
30
50
41
23
68

26
17
68
19
28
25
24
20
20
32
28
36

62
22
22
20
33
21
53
57
34
58
21
42
53
17

28
13
16

20
54

a

24
58
25

5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 662 Norcia Julia 00:22:55.86
2 717 Harding Tallon 00:23:10.55
3 544 Wressell Kelli 00:23:32.32
5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 750 Plexico Ryan 00:17:46.28
2 718 Miller Keenan 00:18:33.48
3 650 Boucher Derek 00:20:52.04
5K Age Group Results for Female 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 665 Edwards Hardin 00:26:37.07
2 690 Bickley Ella 00:29:14.69
3 537 farley assatta 00:31:22.97
4 559 Gauron Emory 00:31:48.50
5 669 Pieters Kori Ann 00:33:41.96
6 628 Bugenske Haddon 00:33:44.00
7 656 Welsh Callie 00:34:42.26
8 519 Stables Kayleigh 00:48:18.28
9 602 Hansen Claire 00:49:25.92
5K Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 579 Wrecsics Reanna 00:30:03.16
2 743 Fuller Jessie 00:32:43.33
3 538 farley emma 00:34:27.57
4 603 Brasher Samantha 00:47:36.93
5K Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 539 farley hannah 00:26:41.37
2 700 Price Meredith 00:28:32.44
3 608 Kelley Rachel 00:29:43.78
4 701 Slade Abigail 00:30:13.11
5 752 Bacsal Samantha 00:33:31.12
6 657 Ramey Mikalah 00:37:25.33
7 614 Ramey Kaitlyn 00:37:26.31
8 675 Gerndt Mallory 00:39:24.06
9 754 Denner Nicole 00:39:25.54
10 756 Guzy Amanda 00:39:33.07
11 707 Webster Chastyn 00:46:20.26
5K Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 687 Tomsic Patricia 00:24:16.28

2 691 Sikora Janelle 00:28:04.09
3 600 Lewis Carrie 00:28:13.67
4 659 Mattox Lillie 00:29:45.63

Age
47
32
52

Age
34
30
27

Age
11
13
14

10

13

Age
17
19
15
17

Age
22
20
20
20
20
24
20
22
20
21
21

Age
29
29
26
28

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
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Gender
F
F
F
F

Gender
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Gender
F

F
F
F

Division
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K



5
6
7
8
9
1

0

640
768
508
728
734
618

Troficanto Casey
Rocbuck Angela

Amick Emily

Beckner Elizabeth

Sauls Anna
Moss Laura

00:30:01.90
00:35:05.03
00:36:43.35
00:37:22.60
00:37:23.66
00:37:58.92

5K Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 636 Balderson Kayla 00:23:49.09
2 739 Perkins Brooke 00:24:26.62
3 606 Kistler Megan 00:28:06.85
4 510 Sproul Brandi 00:28:46.92
5 582 Bugenske Meredith 00:29:10.37
6 729 Tyler Kristin 00:29:17.41
7 563 Parrish Hillary 00:30:32.85
8 703 Hayes Brandi 00:31:00.41
9 696 Williams Whitney 00:31:04.71
10 503 Roberts Amanda 00:31:40.87
11 612 Theismann Laura 00:31:48.19
12 575 Hicks Shannon 00:35:05.46
13 708 Weaver Parker 00:37:50.30
14 516 Hills Steffani 00:44:42.22
5K Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 652 Welsh Megan 00:26:38.77
2 596 Bugenske Allison 00:27:31.96
3 583 Bugenske Adam 00:29:10.02
4 689 Bickley christine 00:29:20.84
5 506 Penny Holly 00:30:04.93
6 619 Hansen Jaime 00:31:44.13
5K Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 749 Bowers Kelly 00:25:30.97
2 666 McHugh Paulette 00:30:00.95
3 648 bradley ann 00:30:25.92
4 567 Donnelly April 00:30:34.08
5 561 Gauron Sandra 00:31:53.60

5K Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 678 Quenneville Rebecca 00:26:31.82
2 714 Creighton Andrea 00:31:42.95
5K Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 525 Walker Jennifer 00:29:02.50
2 620 Bobbitt Kathleen 00:30:51.39
3 501 Moffitt Frances 00:34:25.66
4 765 Wardlaw Kathy 00:35:07.58
5 639 Griggs Caroline 00:42:03.11
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27
26
28
25
28
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33
33
34
31
34
31
32
33
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32
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Age
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35
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35
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41
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Age
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Age
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6 745
7 586

00:47:22.83
00:56:18.73

Fuller Mary Beth
Errigo Tammy

5K Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 580 Cooper Kathy 00:32:28.39
2 747 Harris Jenny 00:32:45.89
3 505 Allen Desiree 00:42:07.93

5K Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 569 Gleaton Cindy 00:31:52.64
2 742 LIPE HELENE 00:39:02.25
5K Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 515 Say Bettina 00:34:21.74
2 722 Smith Brigitte 00:35:53.23
5K Age Group Results for Male 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 633 Bowie Alec 00:22:48.96
2 751 Pieters Jeremy 00:24:28.32
3 654 Welsh Colden 00:24:55.59
4 655 Welsh Ethan 00:24:58.51
5 716 Petruzzi Reese 00:25:25.33
6 748 Bowers Wyatt 00:25:29.28
7 647 DeRouen Caden 00:26:16.28
8 629 Bugenske Zeke 00:26:34.28
9 720 Petruzzi Alex 00:27:05.10
10 726 Bugenske Leo 00:29:10.04
11 512 Hills Noah 00:29:13.52
12 630 Bugenske Levi 00:31:12.40
13 702 Hayes Van 00:38:13.10
14 522 Stables Landon 00:52:58.64
15 534 Farley Jedidiah 00:58:19.18
16 520 Stables Levi 00:58:26.68

5K Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 711 Creighton Cole 00:21:12.12
2 712 Creighton Colin 00:21:37.46
3 732 Everling Karston 00:22:22.72
4 552 farley christian 00:24:19.98
5 611 Wilkinson Mason 00:24:46.89
6 554 farley zachary 00:26:57.57
7 551 farley Isaiah 00:31:59.61
8 601 Hansen Conner 00:36:47.80
9 547 farley caleb 00:37:11.73
10 546 Farley el 00:50:19.72

5K Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #

Name

Gun Elapsed
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Age
15
16
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16
15
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16
17
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16
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Gender
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1 658 Mora Benjamin 00:22:25.41
2 588 Mabie James 00:28:42.09
3 681 Irish Austin 00:29:14.41
4 555 farley noah 00:29:55.66
5 635 Bivona Joseph 00:35:36.15
6 609 Melton Chandler 00:37:27.14
7 733 Merritt Andrew 00:39:24.06
8 548 farley Josiah 00:52:59.23
9 589 Farley Nathan 00:58:42.97
5K Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 631 Cherubini Brett 00:22:53.49
2 661 Mattox Daniel 00:24:07.98
3 549 farley atanas 00:24:32.16
4 668 Vaught Richard 00:26:48.18
5 755 Farley Matthew 00:28:54.23
6 641 Troficanto Richard 00:30:00.32
7 627 Krumrey Jake 00:31:08.52
8 531 Farley Anton 00:34:13.81
9 523 Stables Coy 00:48:18.58
10 694 Thomason Hamp 00:58:58.47
5K Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 706 Dever Joe 00:21:14.01
2 697 Williams Tyler 00:22:25.05
3 759 Jenkins Jonathan 00:24:15.09
4 592 Bostic Brett 00:24:21.72
5 642 Tucker Bryan 00:24:36.89
6 607 Kistler Justin 00:26:00.89
7 709 Weaver Michael 00:27:24.99
8 577 Glenn Michael 00:27:42.84
9 688 Tomsic Matthew 00:28:55.57
10 545 Shuler Jason 00:29:12.93
11 502 Roberts Cliff 00:31:40.62
12 651 King Andrew 00:33:42.24
13 573 Oliver Larry 00:39:28.51
5K Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 585 Scott Brian 00:23:28.86
2 766 Hood Scott 00:24:56.69
3 663 Edwards Josh 00:26:37.21
4 568 Donnelly Patrick 00:27:06.70
5 746 Maloch Brad 00:28:46.76
6 590 Young Kevin 00:29:04.06
7 529 Campbell Justin 00:29:09.52
8 671 Brown Todd 00:29:11.37
9 511 Hills Josh 00:29:13.55
10 731 Johnson Dana 00:29:47.90
11 595 Bugenske Luke 00:31:15.11
12 715 Hansen Adam 00:31:41.44
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13 653 Welsh Greg 00:34:42.76
14 704 Hayes Ramon 00:38:12.45
5K Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 562 Cannon Clay 00:24:56.61
2 673 Tucker Bryson 00:26:00.88
3 646 Jenkins Ryan 00:26:16.64
4 727 Kebede Hailu 00:26:26.53
5 591 Jowers Gregg 00:28:28.07
6 560 Gauron Trevor 00:31:53.42
7 643 Cromer Michael 00:35:26.02
8 667 McHugh Chris 00:46:41.11
5K Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 762 Claypool Chris 00:26:13.93
2 566 Finch Frank 00:26:57.83
3 513 smith teak 00:27:48.06
4 530 Denton Steve 00:29:26.85
5 649 bradley art 00:32:14.76
5K Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 543 Wressell David 00:24:35.61
2 660 Corley Scott 00:29:11.75
3 526 Walker Ken 00:29:15.02
4 677 Quenneville Dean 00:29:28.18
5 574 Wardlaw Pete 00:29:57.40
6 564 Parrish Mark 00:30:32.50
7 672 Steen Gregg 00:30:49.52
8 621 Bobbitt Ray 00:31:26.97
9 713 Creighton Allen 00:31:41.18
10 587 Reamer Neil 00:32:15.12
5K Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 686 Cannon Jim 00:21:42.85
2 764 Morgan Barry 00:26:17.38
3 738 Swindall Mike 00:34:58.05
4 705 Webster Raymond 00:46:19.00
5 693 Thomason Jeff 00:58:57.92
5K Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 721 Bourbonnais John 00:28:18.16
2 632 Williams Fred 00:28:22.90
3 598 Boan Reggie 00:31:38.97
4 741 LIPE RON 00:32:08.25
5 760 Coffey Tim 00:32:26.70

5K Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
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1 504 Bowen John 00:27:30.25
2 597 Muldrow Eddie 00:31:28.98
3 698 Poore Pete 00:31:47.80
4 679 Houser John 00:36:50.79
5K Age Group Results for Male 70 and Up based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 725 Soderberg Rocky 00:30:14.89
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